
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #3

AMA THQ SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA
ROUND 5 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 5, 2005
125 West Supercross

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

144 K. Partridge 430.5071
717 K. Mace 330.8902
61 J. Summey 631.1203
514 E. Nye 831.5364
157 V. Blair 731.8115
183 B. Morgan 331.8816
725 L. Darien 931.9127
412 R. Williams 731.9458
470 C. Miller 932.4399
955 T. Katsuya 832.95010
196 L. Reid 533.04211
159 J. Tarantino 633.34512
916 G. Davenport 833.38313
317 J. Hazel 733.68714
601 R. Reyes 233.71015
293 K. Tedder 234.65716
626 J. Merritt 334.86617
152 A. Labrador 335.07618
205 J. Herrmann 535.34119
449 J. Myers 235.36520
828 J. Christensen 235.80421
381 N. Broughton 436.02222
332 C. Robbins 236.49223
715 B. Alarid 436.60024
651 M. Armstrong 437.48625
714 A. Martinez 440.42326
490 C. White 243.22427

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

61 J. Summey 72.3751
144 K. Partridge 62.4702
514 E. Nye 32.8653
725 L. Darien 82.9204
183 B. Morgan 92.9605
626 J. Merritt 83.0046
157 V. Blair 23.0107
196 L. Reid 53.1828
717 K. Mace 13.1849
159 J. Tarantino 23.83910
601 R. Reyes 23.90111
449 J. Myers 23.91412
381 N. Broughton 53.91913
412 R. Williams 54.00914
470 C. Miller 54.07015
205 J. Herrmann 44.07416
152 A. Labrador 24.11617
317 J. Hazel 54.18818
714 A. Martinez 44.19319
293 K. Tedder 34.20620
955 T. Katsuya 44.25621
715 B. Alarid 64.43022
651 M. Armstrong 64.52423
828 J. Christensen 24.53624
916 G. Davenport 34.69925
332 C. Robbins 24.98526
490 C. White 25.01927

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

61 J. Summey 231.4971
144 K. Partridge 431.9222
717 K. Mace 932.3183
725 L. Darien 233.2374
183 B. Morgan 733.7165
470 C. Miller 834.4186
916 G. Davenport 834.7147
196 L. Reid 634.9158
626 J. Merritt 435.0839
159 J. Tarantino 635.19010
514 E. Nye 935.30011
601 R. Reyes 435.81212
157 V. Blair 235.98413
293 K. Tedder 236.03614
449 J. Myers 336.36415
955 T. Katsuya 836.96016
381 N. Broughton 537.26317
152 A. Labrador 537.76718
317 J. Hazel 738.23519
205 J. Herrmann 439.02820
828 J. Christensen 239.03221
651 M. Armstrong 339.21722
412 R. Williams 640.60223
715 B. Alarid 240.68824
332 C. Robbins 341.04425
714 A. Martinez 542.28726
490 C. White 151.53227
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